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RAFINING ETHRISITY

Soma

DESIGN

3617

362

363

364

365

366

PRICE

2095/-

2095/-

2095/-

2085/-

2095/-

2095/-

DESCRIPTION

~ TOP ~

LINEN COTTON DIGITAL PRINT
WITH FPATCH WORK

~ BOTTOM ~

CANVAS SATIN

~ DUPATTA ~

DRGANZA DIGITAL PRINT
WITH PATCH WORK
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