

Om.lex<sup>®</sup>  
REFINING STRAIGHTLY











364





Om.lex®  
REFINING BEAUTY





361



662



365



366



363



364

*Om.lex*  
REVIVING ETHNICITY

Soma

*Om Lex*  
REFINING ETHNICITY

Soma



DESIGN	PRICE	DESCRIPTION
361	2095/-	~ TOP ~
362	2095/-	LINEN COTTON DIGITAL PRINT WITH PATCH WORK
363	2095/-	~ BOTTOM ~
364	2095/-	CANVAS SATIN
365	2095/-	~ DUPATTA ~
366	2095/-	ORGANZA DIGITAL PRINT WITH PATCH WORK